FEE SCHEDULE

CERTIFICATES
Business Certificate

CERTFIED COPIES

Birth Certificates
Marriage Certificates
Death Certificates

FILINGS
Pole Location Filing

HANDOUTS
Street Listing Book
Town By-Laws
Town Report
Zoning By-Laws

LICENSES
Marriage License
Raffle & Bazaar

FEE
$20.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$20.00

$10.00
$ 3.00

Free
$ 3.00

$25.00
$10.00



